—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

15.

16.
17.
18.

19.

Position Other Positions Held
Public Health Nurse I

Program Coordinator-Aids

Aids Services Liaison

Aids Surveillance Specialist
Communicable Disease Investigator
Public Health Nurse Il
Communicable Disease Investigator
Communicable Disease Investigator
Aids Case Worker

Communicable Disease Investigator
Senior Social Worker

Comm Disease Investigator Trainer
Senior Office Assistant

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Social Worker
Communicable Disease Investigator

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Communicable Disease Investigator

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs

Public Health - Community Svs

Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs
Public Health - Community Svs

Public Health - Community Svs

Total Wages
$107,712
$96,840
$69,634
$57,022
$53,198
$50,859
$49,913
$49,913
$49,050
$47,901
$47,446
$46,378
$43,382
$41,478

$37,979

$37,920
$37,199
$37,009

$15,780



