	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Health Nurse II		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$107,712
2.	Program Coordinator-Aids		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$96,840
3.	Aids Services Liaison		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$69,634
4.	Aids Surveillance Specialist		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$57,022
5.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$53,198
6.	Public Health Nurse II		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$50,859
7.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$49,913
8.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$49,913
9.	Aids Case Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$49,050
10.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$47,901
11.	Senior Social Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$47,446
12.	Comm Disease Investigator Trainer		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$46,378
13.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$43,382
14.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$41,478
15.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$37,979
16.	Social Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$37,920
17.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$37,199
18.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$37,009
19.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Community Svs	\$15,780